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Anlage
Ludwig-Gramlich-Str. 3, 67454 Hal3loch
T 06324 3499 F 06324 980868 info@tc-hassloch.de

Hallenadresse
Ludwig-Gramlich-Str. 3, 67454 Hal3loch
T 06324 3499 F 06324 980868 info@tc-hassloch.de

Sportwart/in
Jordan-Keller, Bettina
T 0151 11649698 sport@tc-hassloch.de

Jugendwart/in
Noé, Oliver
T 0174 8375734 jugend@tc-hassloch.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weitzel, Manfred
T 0176 34421170 manfred.weitzel@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Simone Brug; T 06324 83208

m +49 17634362211; Simonebrug@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brug, Mara Katharina
Brug, Simone
Horsch, Sophia
Bender, Leonie
Einholz, Doris
Selimi, Elizia

Haase, Tessa
Pfaffmann, Marie
Stuhlfauth, Leni
Stolzenberger, Emina Nora
Renner, Zoe

Kastel, Alessia
Walter, Jana
Scheurer, Annika
Fichtner, Melanie
Postel, Elisa

Berac, Marina
Kalhoéfer, Maja
Dieckmann, Philippa
Maier, Marina
Schmidt, Eva

Leib, Victoria
Neubauer, Stefanie
Oliv, Marlene

25 Steffen, Inga
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20951987
26800032
20807381
20664225
29508354
20463492
20658370
20755955
20812813
20954999
21058745
20759977
29154764
20764372
27653230
20764351
29053838
20750499
20807380
29254565
20952019
20662031
28652342
28052664
20814687

LK DR Info
LK15,7
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK22,5
LK23,4
LK22,7
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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